NEW!
721
NETWORK
NETW
O
RK
12
 EASY RETURNS, LET KELE DO THE LEGWORK kele.com 877-826-9037 USASeptember 2016

0.23”
DIMENSIONS
ORDERING INFORMATION
MODEL
COMMUNICATION
PORTS
DATA
LOGGING WEIGHT DISPLAY
WIRING
TERMINATIONS
WOP-2040T-N1AE RS-232/422/485,
USB, Ethernet
Internal + MicroSD 0.66 lbs (0.3 Kg) 4.3" WQVGA LCD 1 x RJ-45, 1 x USB, 1 x DB-9,
2 x plug-in terminal block (#16  24 AWG)
WOP-2040T-S1AE RS-232/422/485,
USB
Internal 0.66 lbs (0.3 Kg) 4.3" WQVGA LCD 1 x USB, 1 x DB-9,
2 x plug-in terminal block (#16  24 AWG)
WOP-2050T-S1AE RS-232/422/485,
USB
Internal + MicroSD 1.12 lbs (0.51 Kg) 5.6" QVGA LCD 1 x USB, 1 x DB-9,
2 x plug-in terminal block (#16  24 AWG)
WOP-2070T-N2AE RS-232/422/485,
USB, Ethernet
Internal + MicroSD 1.32 lbs (0.6 Kg) 7" WVGA LCD 1 x RJ-45, 1 x USB, 1 x DB-9,
2 x plug-in terminal block (#16  24 AWG)
WOP-2070T-S2AE RS-232/422/485,
USB
Internal 1.32 lbs (0.6 Kg) 7" WVGA LCD 1 x USB, 1 x DB-9,
2 x plug-in terminal block (#16  24 AWG)
WOP-2080T-N2AE RS-232/422/485,
USB, Ethernet
Internal + MicroSD 2.05 lbs (0.93 Kg) 8" SVGA LCD 1 x RJ-45, 1 x USB, 1 x DB-9,
2 x plug-in terminal block (#16  24 AWG)
WOP-2080T-S2AE RS-232/422/485,
USB
Internal 2.05 lbs (0.93 Kg) 8" SVGA LCD 1 x USB, 1 x DB-9,
2 x plug-in terminal block (#16  24 AWG)
WOP-2100T-N2AE RS-232/422/485,
USB, Ethernet
Internal + MicroSD 2.64 lbs (1.2 Kg) 10.1" WSVGA LCD 1 x RJ-45, 1 x USB, 1 x DB-9,
2 x plug-in terminal block (#16  24 AWG)
WOP-2100T-S2AE RS-232/422/485,
USB
Internal 2.64 lbs (1.2 Kg) 10.1" WSVGA LCD 1 x USB, 1 x DB-9,
2 x plug-in terminal block (#16  24 AWG)
PINOUTS
Fixing Screw
Panel fixing
WOP-2000T Series
COM 1 DB-9 Female
Download Cable
Pin Description
1 RS-422 TXD+ / RS-485+